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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Blanch104
Waxahachie

9.350 9.000 9.4509.500 37.300
6 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Tristin O'Neal107
Waxahachie

9.550 9.000 9.2009.450 37.200
2 2T 2T 7 2 

2 

Anaya Patel170
Texas Dynamix

9.250 8.400 9.2509.250 36.150
7T 13T 8T 5T 3 

3 

Ashlyn  Flinn333
Empire

9.100 8.400 9.2509.250 36.000
16T 13T 8T 5T 4 

4 

Taryn Pace106
Waxahachie

9.500 8.200 8.7509.400 35.850
3 20T 4T 18 5 

5 

Mackenzie Tobola102
Waxahachie

9.250 8.250 9.1009.150 35.750
7T 18T 12T 8 6 

6 

Natalia Cortes171
Texas Dynamix

8.700 8.450 9.3009.100 35.550
31T 10T 14T 3T 7 

7 

Ikmar Laboy321
Empire

9.200 7.350 9.6509.300 35.500
10* 32 6T 1 8T

8T

Emma Hubiak291
Texas Dynamix

9.200 9.300 7.8009.200 35.500
10* 1 11 38T 8T

8T

Brooklynn Josey-Ward320
Empire

9.400 7.800 9.0009.250 35.450
4T 25T 8T 9T 10 

10 

Aubrey Wood324
Empire

9.200 8.400 8.9008.800 35.300
10T 13T 21T 12T 11 

11 

Charlotte Angel326
Empire

8.700 8.750 9.0008.600 35.050
31T 6 30T 9T 12 

12 

Reagan Donaldson422
Achievers

9.600 8.100 8.5008.750 34.950
1 22 24T 28T 13T

13T

Harley Clifford163
Impact

9.200 7.700 8.9009.150 34.950
10T 27T 12T 12T 13T

13T

Cassidy Jones424
Achievers

8.950 8.800 8.7008.450 34.900
23T 5 35T 19T 15 

15 

Jaden Adcock429
Achievers

9.000 8.500 8.6008.700 34.800
20T 8T 26T 23T 16 

16 

Hailey Hulbin425
Achievers

9.200 8.450 8.4008.650 34.700
10T 10T 28T 31T 17 

17 

Charley Boozer327
Empire

8.950 8.500 8.7008.500 34.650
23T 8T 32T 19* 18T

18T

Chloe Wallum427
Achievers

8.900 8.300 8.7008.750 34.650
25 16T 24T 19* 18T

18T

Amaria Rorie426
Achievers

9.100 8.700 8.8008.000 34.600
16T 7 40 16T 20 

20 

Hannah Griffin421
Achievers

9.100 8.000 8.6008.800 34.500
16T 23 21T 23T 21 

21 

Olivia  Jackson316
The Palaestra

9.400 9.000 7.6008.200 34.200
4T 2T 39 40 22T

22T

Brooklyn Fletcher162
Impact

9.100 7.500 8.6009.000 34.200
16T 30T 16* 23T 22T

22T
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Presley Maxwell120
Waxahachie

9.000 7.700 8.5009.000 34.200
20T 27T 16* 28T 22T

22T

Julianne Moffett172
Texas Dynamix

9.250 6.800 8.8009.300 34.150
7T 37 6T 16T 25 

25 

Harlowe McAfee318
Empire

8.800 6.500 9.3009.450 34.050
26T 38 2T 3T 26 

26 

Madelyn Bloodworth325
Empire

9.000 7.000 8.9009.100 34.000
20T 36 14T 12* 27T

27T

Erica Vogt173
Texas Dynamix

8.800 7.900 8.3009.000 34.000
26T 24 16T 33T 27T

27T

Payton Woods169
Texas Dynamix

8.400 8.250 8.9008.450 34.000
34 18T 35T 12* 27T

27T

Mariah Lorick158
Impact

8.800 7.800 8.6008.650 33.850
26T 25T 28T 23T 30 

30 

Savannah Israel150
Impact

7.000 8.300 9.0009.400 33.700
38 16T 4T 9T 31 

31 

Emma Hall165
Texas Dynamix

9.200 7.200 8.6008.600 33.600
10T 34T 30T 23T 32 

32 

Apple Maestas167
Texas Dynamix

8.000 8.200 8.4008.850 33.450
37 20T 20 31T 33 

33 

Kaitlyn McLaughlin423
Achievers

8.700 8.450 8.0008.250 33.400
31T 10T 38 37 34 

34 

Siena Vasquez166
Texas Dynamix

8.800 7.300 8.1008.800 33.000
26T 33 21T 35T 35 

35 

Julia Jackson307
The Palaestra

8.800 7.500 8.1008.500 32.900
26T 30T 32T 35T 36 

36 

Emily Darwin290
Texas Dynamix

8.300 7.650 8.3008.500 32.750
35T 29 32T 33T 37 

37 

Yadira Rodriquez289
Texas Dynamix

6.500 7.200 8.7008.950 31.350
39T 34T 19 19T 38 

38 

Pamela Parada313
The Palaestra

8.300 5.700 7.8008.400 30.200
35T 39 37 38T 39 

39 

Ava Atkinson168
Texas Dynamix

6.500 5.000 8.5008.700 28.700
39T 40 26T 28T 40 

40 
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